
COUNTY SUCCESSOR AGENCIES CONTACT INFORMATION

Jurisdiction Address Contact Phone email
Carlsbad 1635 Faraday Avenue          

Carlsbad, CA 92008
Jill Moya, Senior Accountant       
760-602-2428                            
Ryan Green, Asst Finance Dir      
760-602-2430

Jill.Moya@carlsbadca.gov                
Ryan.Green@carlsbadca.gov

Chula Vista 276 Fourth Ave
Chula Vista, CA 91910

Eric Crockett 619-476-5341    
Rachelle Barrera                               
619-691-5250 X5444                
Dominique Clark                     
714-316-2143

ecrockett@chulavistaca.gov       
rbarrera@chulavistaca.gov            
dclark@webrsg.com

Coronado 1825 Strand Way Coronado, 
CA 92118

Jim Krueger 619-522-7309                   
Emad Gewaily 619-522-2426

jkrueger@coronado.ca.us            
egewaily@coronado.ca.us

El Cajon City Hall
200 Civic Center Way,                 
El Cajon, CA 92020

Ron Valles 619-441-1741
Victoria Danganan, Financial 
Operations Manager                     
619-441-1720

Rvalles@cityofelcajon.us               
vdanganan@cityofelcajon.us

Escondido City Hall 
201 North Broadway, 
Escondido CA 92025  

Joan Ryan, Assistant Finance 
Director - 760-839-4338
760-839-4880                                                   
Christina Holmes, Revenue 
Manager (ROPS)760-839-4620                                

jryan@escondido.org   
cholmes@escondido.org                          

Imperial Beach City Clerk
825 Imperial Beach Blvd
Imperial Beach, CA  91932

Jackie Kelly 619-423-8616                       
Tyler Foltz 619-628-2381              
Claudia Bernal 619-628-2349     
Kendall Levan

jkelly@imperialbeachca.gov   
tfoltz@imperialbeachca.gov                       
cbernal@imperialbeachca.gov      
KLEVAN@KBBLAW.COM

La Mesa City of La Mesa                    
8130 Allison Avenue, La Mesa, 
CA 91942

Yvonne Garrett, City Manager 
619-667-1311                             
Sarah Waller-Bullock, Director 
of Finance                                       
619-667-1122

ygarrett@ci.la-mesa.ca.us              
sbullock@ci.la-mesa.ca.us

Lemon Grove 3232 Main Street
Lemon Grove CA 91945          

Lydia Romero, Manager
(619) 825-3801                        
Molly Brennan, Finanace 
Manager (619) 825-3803

lromero@lemongrove.ca.gov          
mbrennan@lemongrove.ca.gov

National City 1243 National City Boulevard 
 National City, CA. 91950-
4301 

Brad Raulston, Deputy City Mgr.                            
Tonya Hussain, Executive 
Secretary - 619-336-4415           
Janel Pehau, Finance Analyst  
(ROPS) - 619-336-4246           

jpehau@nationalcityca.gov      
braulston@nationalcityca.gov   
thussain@nationalcityca.gov        

Oceanside 300 North Coast Highway
Oceanside, CA  92054

Jane McPherson, Director of 
Financial Services
760-435-3855
Jill Moya, Accounting Manager

jmcpherson@ci.oceanside.ca.us   
jmoya@oceansideca.org
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Poway Poway City Hall

13325 Civic Center Drive
Poway, CA 92064 

Aaron Beanan, Director of 
Finance 858-668-4511                                       
Wendy Kaserman, Assistant City 
Manager 858-668-4502         
Stacey Tang, Finance Manager 
858-668-4426

ABeanan@poway.org       
WKaserman@poway.org      
STang@poway.org

San Diego City 401 B Street, Suite 400        
San Diego, CA 92101

Wanda Nations                         
619-533-7109                      
Gerard (Jerry) Selby                    
619-236-6408 Ext. 66408                                          
Jodi Haley, Clerk of the Board            
619-533-7110/619-235-2200   
Jeff Zinner 619-533-7122         
Jordan More

Successorinfo@sandiego.gov   
nations@civicsd.com      
gselby@sandiego.gov                         
haley@civicsd.com        
zinner@civicsd.com                       
JMore@sandiego.gov

San Diego County 1255 Imperial Avenue, Suite 
600
San Diego, CA  92101

Brian Hagerty - 619-338-2333 brian.hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov

San Marcos 1 Civic Center Drive
 San Marcos, CA 92069

Phil Scollick, Clerk of the Board
(760) 744-1050, ext. 3105      
Lisa Fowler, Finance Director 
(760) 752-7550 X3333                                            
Helen Holmes Peak, Attorney                   
760-743-1201

Phillip Scollick 
pscollick@san-marcos.net
Lisa Fowler - ROPS & Agenda Items
LFowler@san-marcos.net                    
Helen Holmes Peak                          
Hpeak@san-marcos.net

Santee 10601 Magnolia Ave
Santee, CA  92071

Pam White 
619-258-4100 Ext. 223                 
Tim McDermott                               
619-258-4100 Ext. 143       
Marlene Best, City Manager

pwhite@cityofsanteeca.gov   
tmcdermott@cityofsanteeca.gov                                                       
Pam White, Economic Development 
Manager                                                       
Tim McDermott, Finance 
Director/City Treasurer

Solana Beach City Hall 
635 S. HWY 101 
Solana Beach, CA 92075 

Rodney Greek, Interim Finance 
Director                                             
858-720-2495 (Office)                           
760-809-0681 (Cell)                   
Gregory Wade, City Manager      
Amy Uruburu, Exec Asst.          
858-720-2431                                  
Angela Ivey - Primary Contact  
858-720-2425

rgreek@cosb.org      
gwade@cosb.org     
auruburu@cosb.org                          
aivey@cosb.org

Vista Vista Civic Center
200 Civic Center Drive
Vista, CA 92084. 

Oversight Board Secretary         
Kathy Valdez 760-643-5320            
Amanda Lee 760-643-5207

kvaldez@cityofvista.com   
alee@cityofvista.com
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